
 
ALOLA FOUNDATION TENDER NOTICE INVITED QUOTATION  

NO.01 /2024-06  

FOR 

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION FOR WOMEN’S CANCER SUPPORT CENTER  

Alola Foundation invites closed tenders from leading companies for the construction of 
the Women's Cancer Support Center. Interested companies can submit technical and 
financial bids (tender documents placed in a sealed envelope) and submitted directly to 
the Alola Foundation Office on Avenida Bispo de Medeiros, Mascarinhas or contact us 
at (+670) 3323855 / (+670) 3323755 

Alola Foundation in the name of the firm /NGO/proprietor for the work as mentioned 
below, with the terms of conditions as per the tender specifications. 

No Description  Cost of the 
estimated 

 Cost of tender  Period 
contract  

 
01 

 
Building Construction  
Women Cancer Support 
Center 

 
$108.042.09 

 
$108.042.09 

 
 

 

Sales of tender documents will start from 13/06/2024 and will close on 19/06/2024 
(according to work from 09.00 to 17.00 pm) with a price per document of US$ 15.00 
and after payment the fee is non-refundable. 

The last date for submission of tender documents is 19/06/2024 before 17.00 afternoon. 

For further information and updates (if any), please visit our website 
www.alolafoundation.org. 

Alola Foundation reserves the right to change, accept or accept any part or all of the 
offer documents without providing any reason. 



 

ALOLA FOUNDATION TENDER NOTICE INVITED QUOTATION  

NO.01 /2024-06  

KONSTRUSAUN BA SENTRU APOIO BA KANKRU FETO  

Fundasaun Alola konvida Kompañia sira nebe iha interese atu bele hatama ita-boot sira 
nia proposta ba tenderizasaun kona-ba konstrusaun Uma: Sentru Apoiu ba Kankru 
Feto. Karik interese, favor prepara Ita-nia aplikasaun tékniku ho finanseiru (aplikasaun 
tau iha envelope nebe taka metin) no submete direta mai iha Fundasaun Alola ho nomor 
kontakto +670 3322855 / (+670) 3323755 

Fundasaun Alola nudar nain /NGO/propridade   tuir serviso nebe mensiona iha kraik : 
ho  termus no kondisaun tuir tender nia spesifikasaun mak tuir mai nee :. 

NO Deskripsaun Estimasaun 
folin 

Presu lolos Kontrato ba 
periode 

 
01 

 
Hari uma Konstrusaun ba 
Sentru apoio ba Kankru 

Feto  

 
$108.042.09 

 
$108.042.09 

 
 

 

Ami fa’an tender documentus ne’e komesa iha data:  13/06/ 2024  to  loron:19/ 06/2024  
horas tuku  9 dader to tuku 5 lokraik horas serviso. 

Data hatama ikus mak dia 19/06/2024 antes tuku5 lokraik horas serviso 

Presu  ba dokumentus tenderizasaun ho presu $15.00 

Informasaun klaru bele visita ba ami nia website: www.alolafoundation.org  

Fundasaun Alola iha direitu atu halo modifikasaun, aseita ka simu dokumentus 
proposta/negosiasaun tenderizasaun nian sem fó razaun ruma.   

 

http://www.alolafoundation.org/

